
AXIS BANK

CGI REFERENCE NUMBER

BANK REFERENCE NUMBER

VISA TIER

DOLLAR AMOUNT

INR AMOUNT

DATE

PAYMENT ACKNOWLEDGEMENT-US VISA FEES

730167199670

5252339252

160.00

13.120.00

27/07/2022

The number displayed against the Bank Reference number needs to be inputted back on the CGI
Website.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR APPLICANTS

1) Visa fee payments are non-refundable and must be paid in INR
2) Visa fee receipt is non-transferable and cannot be used for other person
3) For any clarifications please visit www.ustraveldocs.com
4) This payment acknowledgement is issued by Axis Bank acting as a collecting banker.

Signature and Stamp of the branch teller.


