CGI REFERENCE NUMBER	730167199670
BANK REFERENCE NUMBER	5252339252
VISA TIER	The second of th
DOLLAR AMOUNT	160,00
INR AMOUNT	13,120.00
DATE	27/07/2022

The number displayed against the Bank Reference number needs to be inputted back on the CGI Website.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR APPLICANTS

- 1) Visa fee payments are non-refundable and must be paid in INR
- 2) Visa fee receipt is non-transferable and cannot be used for other person
- 3) For any clarifications please visit www.ustraveldocs.com
- 4) This payment acknowledgement is issued by Axis Bank acting as a collecting banker.



Signature and Stamp of the branch teller.